Trier/Wittlich 2023/24

Jugend 13 Kreisliga (HR)
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft

¥

RTTVR

Gastmannschaft

Spiele
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S0.24.09.2023 12:10 v (1) TTSG Irsch-Greimerath Il
14:00 t/v (1) TTSG Irsch-Greimerath IlI

Mo0.02.10.2023 18:00 (1)  Post-Sportverein Trier

Fr. 17.11.2023 18:00 t/v (1) TTSG Irsch-Greimerath I

TTSG Irsch-Greimerath
TTSG Irsch-Greimerath Il
TTSG Irsch-Greimerath Il
FC Konen Abt. TT

3.7
3.7
3.7
8:2

Sa. 02.12.2023 15:30 t (1) SG Butzweiler/Kordel

TTSG Irsch-Greimerath Il

3.7




